Elite Pipetters and SureOne Pipet Tips Elite Pipetters and SureOne Pipet Tips
Now including a full range of
microcentrifuge tubes, caps and closures
Liquid Handling Consumables
Elite Pipettes, SureOneTM Tips, Microcentrifuge Tubes & Closures
SureOne Standard Sterility Claims  Non-sterile products are certified to be free of RNase, DNase, DNA and Pyrogen.
E-beam sterile products are certified to be free of RNase, DNase, Pyrogen, Bioburden, PCR Inhibitors, Endotoxin and DNA.
To order a SureOne Standards Certificate, contact Fisher Scientific Customer Service with the Cat. No. and Lot No.

4 Sterile packaging with outer sleeve protects tips from
        exterior contamination while refilling inserts.
5 Environmentally-friendly filter tip packaging option
 reduces plastic waste and saves bench top space.
6 Blister sleeve guide rails align tip inserts for
       smooth transfer into the rack.
New!➤➤
Comprehensive line of microcentrifuge tubes
Elite Pipette and SureOneTM Pipet Tips Elite Pipette and SureOneTM Pipet Tips
Fisher Scientific
Cat. No. Description Range Increment Accuracy Precision
SureOne Tip
for calibration
FBE00002 Fisherbrand Elite, 0.2-2 µl 0.2-2 µl 0.002 µl 2.5 to 12.0% 2.0 to 10% 02-707-436
FBE00005 Fisherbrand Elite, 0.5-5 µl 0.5-5 µl 0.01 µl 1.5 to 6.0% 1.0 to 5.0% 02-707-436
FBE00010 Fisherbrand Elite, 1-10 µl 1-10 µl 0.02 µl 1.0 to 2.5% 0.5 to 2.0% 02-707-436
FBE00020 Fisherbrand Elite, 2-20 µl 2-20 µl 0.02 µl 1.0 to 3.0% 0.4 to 1.5% 02-707-418
FBE00050 Fisherbrand Elite, 5-50 µl 5-50 µl 0.1 µl 0,6 to 3.0% 0.3 to 2.5% 02-707-418
FBE00100 Fisherbrand Elite, 10-100 µl 10-100 µl 0.2 µl 0.8 to 3.0% 0.2 to 1.0% 02-707-418
FBE00200 Fisherbrand Elite, 20-200 µl 20-200 µl 0.2 µl 0.6 to 1.8% 0.2 to 0.7% 02-707-418
FBE01000 Fisherbrand Elite, 100-1000 µl 100-1000 µl 1 µl 0.6 to 1.0% 0.2 to 0.6% 02-707-401
FBE05000 Fisherbrand Elite, 0.5-5 ml 0.5-5 ml 0.01 ml 0.5 to 2.0% 0.2 to 0.8% 02-707-467
FBE10000 Fisherbrand Elite, 1-10 ml 1-10 ml 0.02 ml 0.5 to 2.0% 0.2 to 0.8% 02-707-466
14-388-100 Fisherbrand Elite Kit: Includes four pipette sizes (0.2-2 μL, 2-20 μL, 20-200 μL, 100-1000 μL) and stand
Variable Volume Multichannel Pipettes

➤➤
➤➤
• Non sterile product certified free of RNase,
   DNase, DNA and Pyrogen
• Optimal fit with the Fisherbrand pipettes
New!➤➤
       • Soft-touch tip ejector                                            • Comfortable, lightweight handle with finger rest
       • Optimal fit to SureOne pipet tips                         • Extremely low plunger forces
       • Fully autoclavable
Fisher Scientific
Cat. No. Description Range Increment Accuracy Precision
SureOne Tip
for calibration
FBE800010 Fisherbrand Elite, 8-Channel, 1.0 -10 µl 1.0-10 µl 0.02 µl 2.4 to 12% 1.6 to 8.0% 02-707-436
FBE800050 Fisherbrand Elite, 8-Channel, 5-50 µl 5-50 µl 0.1 µl 1.5 to 5.0% 0.7 to 2.0% 02-707-418
FBE800100 Fisherbrand Elite, 8-Channel, 10 -100 µl 10-100 µl 0.2 µl 1.3 to 5.0% 0.5 to 2.0% 02-707-418
FBE800300 Fisherbrand Elite, 8-Channel, 30-300 µl 30-300 µl 1.0 µl 1.0 to 4.6% 0.3 to 1.5% 02-707-409
FBE1200010 Fisherbrand Elite, 12-Channel, 1.0 -10 µl 1.0-10 µl 0.02 µl 2.4 to 12% 1.6 to 8.0% 02-707-436
FBE1200050 Fisherbrand Elite, 12-Channel, 5-50 µl 5-50 µl 0.1 µl 1.5 to 5.0% 0.7 to 2.0% 02-707-418
FBE1200100 Fisherbrand Elite, 12-Channel, 10 - 100 µl 10-100 µl 0.2 µl 1.3 to 5.0% 0.5 to 2.0% 02-707-418
FBE1200300 Fisherbrand Elite, 12-Channel, 30-300 µl 30-300 µl 1.0 µl 1.0 to 4.6% 0.3 to 1.5% 02-707-409
FBESTAND Fisherbrand Elite Stand, Accommodates 6 Pipettes
Comprehensive line of microcentrifuge tubes
Elite Pipettes SureOne Pipet Tips
Fisher Scientific

Cat. No. Tip Volume Packaging Color
Elite Pipette
Fits Guide
02-707-181
02-707-138
02-707-139
1 - 200 µl
Bulk
Racked
Racked Sterile
Clear
FBE00020
FBE00050
FBE00100
FBE00200 Universal Fits, Gel Loading Tip, Outer Diameter 0.58 mm. Tip length 2.70 in, 6.86 cm
02-707-171 2 - 20 µl Filtered Sterile Clear FBE00020
Universal Fits, Gel Loading Tip, Outer Diameter 0.58 mm. Tip length 2.70 in, 6.86 cm
02-707-174 10 - 100 µl Filtered Sterile Clear FBE00050
FBE00100
Universal Fits, Gel Loading Tip, Outer Diameter 0.58 mm. Tip length 2.70 in, 6.86 cm